
FORMULA RACE CAR ASSOCIATION
2019 CAMS NSW STATE MOTOR RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
POINTS TABLE AFTER ROUND 2

OUTRIGHT CHAMPIONSHIP Class

Rnd 1 

WP

Rnd 2 

SMP

Rnd 3 

SMP

Rnd 4 

WP

Rnd 5 

SMP Total

1. Aaron McClintock Dallara F301 B 61 75 136

2. Phil Morrow Dallara F304 B 44 51 95

3. Lawrence Katsidis Dallara F304 B 49 43 92

4. Greg Muddle Dallara F399 B 29 63 92

5. Ron Coath Dallara F307 C 51 33 84

6. Robert Rowe Dallara F310 C 36 47 83

7. Graeme Holmes Dallara F304 B 75 # 75

8. Glenn Lynch Dallara F397 A 32 30 62

9. Ross McAlpine Mygale F311 C 20 26 46

10. Rob Sviderskas Elfin 622 A 20 0 20

CLASS CHAMPIONSHIP Class

Rnd 1 

WP

Rnd 2 

SMP

Rnd 3 

SMP

Rnd 4 

WP

Rnd 5 

SMP Total

1. Aaron McClintock Dallara F301 B 63 75 138

2. Robert Rowe Dallara F310 C 48 63 111

3. Ron Coath Dallara F307 C 59 47 106

4. Phil Morrow Dallara F304 B 51 53 104

5. Lawrence Katsidis Dallara F304 B 53 43 96

6. Greg Muddle Dallara F399 B 29 63 92

7. Glenn Lynch Dallara F397 A 47 43 90

8. Graeme Holmes Dallara F304 B 75 # 75

9. Ross McAlpine Mygale F311 C 26 34 60

10. Rob Sviderskas Elfin 622 A 27 0 27

Classes:

A - Classic, Pre 1999 # - Did not compete in this round

B - Cup, 1999-2004

C - All Other Cars



FORMULA RACE CAR ASSOCIATION
2019 CAMS NSW STATE MOTOR RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
POINTS TABLE AFTER ROUND 2

Rnd 1 

WP

Rnd 2 

SMP

Rnd 3 

SMP

Rnd 4 

WP

Rnd 5 

SMP Total

CLASS C - OPEN CLASS

1. Robert Rowe Dallara F310 48 63 111

2. Ross McAlpine Mygale F311 26 34 60

3. Ron Coath Dallara F307 59 0 59

CLASS B - CUP CLASS 1999-2004

1. Aaron McClintock Dallara F301 63 75 138

2. Phil Morrow Dallara F304 51 53 104

3. Lawrence Katsidis Dallara F304 53 43 96

4. Greg Muddle Dallara F399 29 63 92

5. Graeme Holmes Dallara F304 75 # 75

CLASS A - CLASSIC CLASS Pre-1999

1. Glenn Lynch Dallara F397 47 43 90

2. Ron Coath Dallara F396 0 47 47

2. Rob Sviderskas Elfin 622 27 0 27


